Titlel
Title2
Title3

Interval

Begin
12:AM
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
05:00
06:00
07:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
12:PM
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
05:00
06:00
07:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
Totals

Combined
Split %

AM
Peak Hr
Volume

PM
PeakHr
Volume

Data File :

: NE 155 St
: 5 Ave NE
s w/o
Mon 16 Tue 17 Wed 18
WB EB WB EB  WB EB
19 16 18 19 37 24
20 5 10 7 22 14
14 8 10 12 14 6
11 20 17 18 18 15
32 44 40 59 36 50
87 205 108 204 106 213
155 407 184 439 194 451
184 361 235 474 206 498
169 236 172 263 196 274
177 268 189 236 173 221
223 223 220 295 231 237
275 252 264 254 250 253
283 251 268 228 263 223
289 308 305 313 201 309
336 339 396 367 389 330
461 353 482 400 450 372
444 431 487 434 514 368
382 316 381 370 424 353
253 192 252 204 275 245
157 160 191 169 213 174
143 127 140 137 140 154
91 74 112 107 98 102
38 61 52 85 46 67
24 21 34 24 32 31
4267 4,678 4567 5118 4,618 4,984
8,945 9,685 9,602
47.7 523  47.2 52.8 481 51.9
11:00 06:00 11:00 07:00  11:00 07:00
275 407 264 474 250 498
03:00 04:00  04:00 04:00  04:00 03:00
461 431 487 434 514 372

NE 155 St w-0 5 Ave NE - EB-WB 10-15-06

City of Shoreline

Public Works - Traffic Service
17544 Midvale Ave N

Site: 56
Date: 10/16/06
Thu 19 Fri 20 Sat 21 Sun 22 Weekday Ava.
WB EB WB EB WB EB WB EB WB EB
18 23 30 18 45 40 42 38 24 20
21 13 35 18 23 17 32 37 21 11
13 8 19 11 28 17 23 23 14 9
18 29 16 17 15 14 13 16 16 19
41 51 44 50 12 19 15 21 38 50
92 205 94 206 25 49 25 38 97 206
177 476 192 415 65 89 58 58 180 437
210 465 236 439 110 168 67 107 214 447
188 224 200 259 168 212 163 160 185 251
173 193 188 249 227 301 195 233 180 233
233 229 262 290 266 324 234 308 233 254
230 259 291 261 319 334 298 318 262 255
278 240 292 275 340 294 324 296 276 243
267 335 339 350 316 285 298 273 298 323
413 352 419 381 338 292 291 279 390 353
475 382 476 400 325 315 281 320 468 381
500 405 466 447 311 267 280 299 482 417
373 329 388 347 252 301 245 235 389 343
241 239 271 249 194 175 189 170 258 225
211 185 195 170 194 139 148 147 193 171
154 164 179 164 131 150 112 105 151 149
100 97 157 124 110 111 91 87 111 100
63 80 97 100 72 110 51 60 59 78
24 40 57 48 63 59 21 29 34 32
4,513 5,023 4,943 5,288 3,949 4,082 3,496 3,657 4,573 5,007
9,536 10,231 8,031 7,153 9,580
47.3 52.7 48.3 51.7 49.2 50.8 48.9 51.1 47.7 52.3
10:00 06:00 11:00 07:00 11:00 11:00 11:00 11:00 11:00 07:00
233 476 291 439 319 334 298 318 262 447
04:00 04:00 03:00 04:00 12:00 03:00 12:00 03:00 04:00 04:00
500 405 476 447 340 315 324 320 482 417
Printed :  10/24/2006 Page: 1



